Faculty of Management at University of Warsaw, POLAND Student Exchange Programs

ECTs | No. of |Iwantto]| 1 want to Professor's Name / Country / email address

No The title of the course Codes number | hours Syllabuses | Comments
choose | resign *Polish professors]
1 [Business Economics 2600-ERSM1BE 4 30 Prof. Earl Traynham / USA / traynham@unf.edu
Business Ethics Dr T.Ochinowski / Poland / ochinto@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl
2 |(Please note: course will be providing by two professors but both |2600-ERSM1BEth 5 30
parts make up the whole course!) Prof. Patrick O'Sullivan /France / Patrick.OSULLIVAN@grenoble-em.com
3 [Corporate Finance 2600-ERSM1CF 5 30 Dr Andrzej Rutkowski/ Poland/ ARutkowski@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl
Economics
4 |(Please note: the content of course will be related to the BA 2600-ERSM1EBA 4 30 Dr Agnieszka Wysokiriska / Poland / wysokina@gmail.com
level)

Entrepreneurship & Innovation |
5 |(The 1st part of that course - intended only for students who will [2600-ERSM1ENT 4 15 Prof. Ruth Taplin / GB / ruth.taplin@btinternet.com
participate the 2nd part in Summer semester )

[}

o

3

@

<.

I

Q

T

3

e

5

o

[}

o

c

g

H a

& £

= o

el o

= c

1Y) w

= 8

6 |Financial Markets 2600-ERSM1FM 4 15 Prof. Yochanan Shachmurove / USA / yochanan@ssc.upenn.edu S 'cs?
el

7 |Industrial Organization and Strategic Behavior 2600-ERSM110SB 4 30 Prof. Yochanan Shachmurove / USA / yochanan@ssc.upenn.edu E 5

<

8 |International Economics 2600-ERSM1IE 5 30 Prof. Jan Michatek / Poland / michalek@wne.uw.edu.pl E 3

= g

N o

M w

9 |Introduction to IT, E-Commerce, E-Business & M-Commerce [2600-ERSM1ITECBM 4 15 Dr. Harman Preet Singh / India / mailtoharman@yahoo.com g ‘é’

8 g

10 |Introduction to Politics 2600-ERSM1ITP 5 15 Prof. Bohdan Szklarski / Poland ; g.
=

The Making and Regulating of Single European Audiovisual @ =

11 Markets g € € e P 2600-ERSM1EAM 4 15 Dr Ewelina D. Sage / ewelina.sage@law-oxford.com ;—3 3

- Z o

Management Information System Prof. Witold Chmielarz / Poland / Witek@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl ; e

12 |(Please note: course will be providing by two professors but both |2600-ERSM1MIS 5 30 = 2

parts make up the whole course!) Dr Oskar Szumski / Poland / Szumski@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl < 3
Q

13 |Marketing Research 2600-ERSM1MR 4 30 Doc dr Krzysztof Cybulski / Poland / kcybulski@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl g 5’

o o

Management 5 g

14 |(Please note: the content of course will be related to the BA 2600-ERSM1MN 4 30 Prof. Beata Glinka / Poland / bglinka@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 7\3 []

level) N @

E S

. . . 3 o

15 |[Methodology of Economics and of other Human Sciences 2600-ERSM1MEHS 4 15 Prof. Patrick O'Sullivan /France / Patrick.OSULLIVAN@grenoble-em.com = a

=

16 [Modern Management 2600-ERSM1MM 5 30 Prof. Beata Glinka / Poland / bglinka@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl _':

17 |Negotiations 2600-ERSM1NEG 5 30 Dr Agnieszka Postuta / Poland / APostula@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl 03

Q

3

Operations, Outsourcing, Innovation and Sustainability |
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18 |(The 1st part of that course - intended only for students who will [2600-ERSM100IS 2 15 Prof. Bernard Arogyaswamy / USA / arogyas@lemoyne.edu
participate the 2nd part in Summer
19 |Strategic Management 2600-ERSM1SM 5 30 Dr Tomasz Ludwicki / Poland / ludwicki@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl
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Updates for September 26th, 2012



